Sunday, September 17

$ e X

N

SHERWOOD OAKS

40

W
A part of UPMC Senior Communities

This Week at Sherwood Oaks - September 17-23, 2023
The Audio Bulletin Board 8489

Wednesday, September 20 (Continued)

Bus to Local Churches - Check bulletin board
& Channel 950 for times
2:00 pm Chapel Service - Auditorium
Rev. Nathan Glover
3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 951
7:30 pm Sunday Night Movie - Channel 951
High Society (Passed)

Monday, September 18

8:15 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry
9:00 am NO - PC, Laptop, Tablet, Smartphone
Help - Computer Room
9:30 am Bus to Costco/Walmart/Passavant Main &
Passavant Cranberry/Cranberry Mall
10:00 am Group Fitness - Cran. Lake Fitness Center
10:00 am Aquacize - Swimming Pool
10:45 am Women's Bible Study - Card Room

1:00 pm Wednesday Bridge - Lobby

1:30 pm Hand Bell Practice - Cranberry Lake Grill
2:00 pm Bus to Rite Aid, Pass. Cran. & 228 Mall
2:00 pm Pickleball - Cran Lake Fitness Center
3:00 pm Chorus Practice - Cranberry Lake Grill
3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 951
7:30 pm Wednesday Night Movie - Channel 951

Exodus (Approved)
Funnel Cake Event m
(September 20) Fo— =% >
See channels 950 & 32

951 for details!

Thursday, September 21

11:00 am Mindful Stretch - Cran. Lake Fitness Center

1:00 pm Bus to Shop 'n Save/CVS Pharmacy/
Passavant Cranberry & Main Campus

1:00 pm Art Studio - All Welcome! - Lower Level
Beside Craft Room

2:00 pm Pickleball - Cran Lake Fitness Center

3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 951

6:30 pm NO - Monday Night Bridge - Card Room

Tuesday, September 19

8:15 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry
9:30 am Bus to VA Clinic in Cranberry, Passavant
Cranberry & Pittsburgh/Oakland

10:00 am Tai Chi - Cranberry Lake Fitness Center
10:30 am Roots & Branches Meeting - Conf. Room
11:00 am Move & Groove - Cran Lake Fit. Ctr.

1:00 pm Pool/Billiards - Billiards Room

1:30 pm Drama Club Meeting - Card Room

1:40 pm Bus to VA Clinic Cranberry/Passavant

3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 951

7:00 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry & Main
9:30 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry/Passavant
Main & Cranberry Mall
10:00 am Aquacize - Swimming Pool
10:00 am Move & Groove - Cran Lake Fitness Ctr.
10:30 am St. Ferdinand Confesssion - Card Room
11:00 am St. Ferdinand Mass - Card Room
11:00 am Stretch & Stability - Cran Lake Fitness Ctr.
1:00 pm Bus to Deaner's Farm Market
1:00 pm Bus to Passavant Cranberry/Passavant
Main & Streets of Cranberry
1:30 pm Duplicate Bridge - Card Room
3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 951

"Peace One Day"

Sept. 21 ENCORE - Sept. 23
10:00 am, 3:30 pm, 7:00 pm  10:00 am & 3:30 pm

TV Channel 951

Friday, September 22

"The Grand Norwegian Road Trip"

Sept. 19 ENCORE - Sept. 20
10:00 am, 3:30 pm, 7:00 pm  10:00 am & 3:30 pm
TV Channel 951

Wednesday, September 20

8:15 am Bus to UPMC Passavant Cranberry

9:30 am Bus to Rite Aid, Pass. Cran. & 228 Mall
10:00 am Group Fitness - Cran. Lake Fitness Ctr.

8:15 am Bus to UPMC Passavant Cranberry

9:30 am Bus to Rite Aid, Pass. Cran. & 228 Mall
10:00 am Group Fitness - Cran. Lake Fitness Ctr.
10:00 am Men's Bible Study - Chapel
11:00 am 60 Second Circuit - Cran Lake Fit. Ctr.
11:45 am Bus to Rite Aid, Pass. Cran., 228 Mall &

Cran. Twp. Municipal Building

7:00 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry & Main
9:30 am Bus to Shop 'n Save/Passavant Cranberry
& Passavant Main
10:00 am Tai Chi - Cran. Lake Fitness Citr.
11:00 am On the Move - Cran. Lake Fitness Ctr.
1:00 pm Bus to Costco/Walmart Plaza/Cranberry Mall
Passavant Main & Passavant Cranberry
2:00 pm Pickleball - Cran Lake Fitness Center
2:00 pm Craft Group - Craft Room
3:00 pm Sew & So's - Chapel
3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 951
7:30 pm Friday Night Movie - Channel 951
The Marriage Fool (Not Rated)

Saturday, September 23

9:30 am Bus to Ross Park Mall

3:00 pm gjt & Fit Strength Class - Channel 951

3:40 pm Bus to St. Ferdinand's Church

6:45 pm Saturday Night Movie - Channel 951
The Day the Earth Stood Still (Approved)




wdpg:9 - wepQ:8
“1oNJeN auio)
wd 0€:9-0€:¥
wd T -we 0TI
sdn ydid |ealNl 94D

wd 0g:9-0€:t - J3uuig
wdog:y-weps:oT - youn
WepE:0T-8 - 1sepeaig
(9€28-94£-vTL) 9€T8 "1X3
ET0}

GOG8# 1B 3ssaf |[eD "1sanbay uo 3|qe|iBAR 248 SNUIA Palulld d8ie]

wd 0g:9-0€:t - Jauuig
wd T-we Sy TT - Yyoun
(v€28-9L4-vTL) PETS "¥Xa
ooy suluiq UIEN

4NO04 MH3IM

Aep auy 4o ad12aJ ||3pn 9 9Y1 S10USP - ME

(Nnuaw yy 219]dW oI 3yl 40} J13AI3S JNOA YSE) d|qejieAy SAeM|Y = vy
"Aep ay3 Jo 31n1ead S 9y SY1 sa10u 4D
J21eAA POJ110g ‘apeuowa ‘ea) pad) ‘4aag 300y ‘Sly Je8u1D 181Q ‘Bly 128uU1nH ‘maq ‘I 181a

‘Maq "IN ‘1sdad 181 ‘Isdad ‘@ainf g-A WNIPOS MOT ‘@2IN[ §-A ‘91N 98URIQ 19|qBjIeAR SYUM(

"leq pejes 9y} pue dnos T sapnjoul jeaw ‘wood Suiup ul Sules 1o 3483 ul dn Supjoid §| "AIBAIBP 104 Spew 9 01 7 JO 3D10YD 4 4

Ajiep a8ueyd suondQ :wealt) 93] padoods pueH s,ABUSIaH

Aeq ay3 jo apjoo)
wealt) aJ|
dn) unad4 ysaud
eueueq 10 ‘@3uel ‘ajddy
salliag - aye) pood |asuy
9ld IS Yaual4

[joY Jauuig panossy

AeQ ay1 jJo apjoo)
weas) ao|
dnD 1na4 ysas4
eueueg Jo ‘@8uei ‘o|ddy
ae) uowa
a1d Aagpoelg

[|oY Jauulq paulossy

Aeq ay3 Jo apjoo)
wea.) 3oy
dn) una4 ysaiy
eueuegq 10 ‘98uelQ ‘a|ddy
Sud) 31e[020YD) 9)BD MOJIPA
3ld 9|ddy yoing

[JoY Jauuig papossy

Ae@ 9y1 Jo apjoo)
weaa) 99|
dn) N4 ysau4
eueuegq 10 ‘@8uelQ ‘9)ddy
BBPUNS BN
dld saiow S

|0Y 13uuIq Pa1IoSSY

1)

uesawlied 3 01534 YHM ojewo] pajyeq - 433\ Y3 Jo 3jgelasap

AeQ ay3 jo apjoo)
weal) 3|
dn) 1nJ4 ysaud
eueueg Jo ‘@8uel( ‘9)ddy
3ld 152104 3y} JO HnJ4
) dlejosoy) agnod

[loY Jauuiq pauossy

Aeq 3y jo apjoo)
weal) 9|
dn) 3nJ4 ysai4
eueueg J0 ‘98uel( ‘9yddy
Jeg 1ajing 1nuead Adsud
dld yoesd

0y Jauulq papiossy

Aeq ayy Jo a1j00)
weas) 9|
dn) ynu4 ysau4
eueuegq Jo ‘98ueiQ ‘9jddy
Jeg Auisqdsey uowa
3ld Ui 91ej0204D

[joy uoweuur)

01e]0d paxeg vv
0183104 Payse vV
siaddad pas0j03-14].

snouds s|assnig paweals
sa180431d

uax2Iy3 pald - 40
suoluQ/m Jsinmielqg
0]19q010d pajinis qes)
DieAlIa] Joag md

sooy

dn) aunuiy
pejes asnoH 819qa9)

pe|esS 9SNOH UdaJD PaXIA

WOOUYSNIA JO Weadl)

dnos Buippapn ueijey
(z) asooy,

gcoz/ee/e

AVAadN1LvS

01el0d paed vy
031e10d Paysein vy
9]048558) NOYDIUY
suBag UIIID) 01534 INUjeM
$201e10d P|OD UOHNA

ysi4 paitajieg 1eag - 40
efiop edoy ja9g
s8a7 uayoIyD uelpesay
ezzlqd @3esnes

dn) aunad
pejes asnoH 813g3d|
pejes asnoH uaaun paxiN

dnos ead ds
dnog jiseg ojewo}
(¢ Y
g€eoz/ee/e
Avaiyd

01e10d payeq vv
01e30d Payseny vV
S[4N0S wIo)
sn3esedsy poiseoy
s@yedued 018104

7 F
210435582 11022044 1§ USIIYD - 4D
sqly yoeg Ageg andaqueg
J9A17 SanjRD
pe|es Ailag uowies pd

F]5%001
dn) aunud
pejes asnoH 8i3qa9)
pEe|ES 9SNOH U33ID PaxIA

dnos 1addad payms
dnog ajpooN uaxayd

(z] 2500
€coe/1e/6
AvasdnHL

01e10d paxed vv
01e10d P3YSen vv
sdiuin) g sdiusied pasieig
1j02004g paweals
$301810d pay paiseoy

Aeq ezz14 luosaddad juieN - 4D
2JBIUNIA Yyouad
uloj4apus] joag

uadIYD Yyoead Auadgsey md

dny aunug
pejes asnoH 315¢39|
pe|es asnOH Ul pPaxiN

Ma3s [legiesin
dnos ajgeladap uenelodon
(2) 25004,

018104 payeg vv
0318104 Paysen vy
$20}BWO | PamMals

pJeyd ssims
9saay) 13 oA

(€ Yy

asaujonl] Jaddeus - 4D
198ing oapoy
SI13PUI] U3XIIYD ojepng
uio7 3404 paisni) g4y Md

dn) aunug
pejes asnoH 849032}
pejes asNOH Uzl paxin

dnog Jaquinon) pajjiyd
dnos uoiuQ Yyouadd

01e30d payeg vv
012104 payse Vv
sjo.ae) paze|o sjdeln
sead
Jejid 21y aujwiser

1999 awesas - 4)
asausojog tuaN1134
dwiiys Inuoao)
ua3iyd pPajji9 oueld Mg

dno sunig
pejes asnoH 813439
pejes 9SNOH uda1n PaxiA

18]
dnos 991y uaRIYD

c

03e10d payed vv
01e10d PAYSeA VY
jue|d883 peiseoy

[u1yaIdINZ pasines
s903el0d padojjeas

s883 3 yseH Jo9g psuio) - 4D
weH payeg

30NES JUBLINY -1sB3lg YOnd

Japunoj4 payeg asuelQ pmd

dn) aunug
pejes asnoH 819032
pejes asnoH usalo paxiiN

dnog sjpooN joo4g
dnog 291 03e30d

€20¢/0¢/6
AVASINGIM

€coe/61/6
Avasant

€z0e/8t/6
AVANOW

g€eoe/Lt/e
AVANNS



